To: Magagane; afastair.smith01@gmail.com; msizi@kotloloattorneys.co.za;
millicent@kotloloattorneys.co.za; thobile@kotloloattorneys.co.za;
mahomed@kotloloattorneys.co.za; thola@imattorney.co.za;
thola@imattorney.co.za; manisha@mphela.co.za; info@tghinc.co.za;
makwelaattorneys@gmail.com; thato@mtminc.co.za; info@freemandube.co.za;
caivin@ehlersattorneys.co za; 'info@bdiovaing.co.za’; ‘zukisa@cingolaw.co.za’;
adv.laurnev.eeden@amail.com; braamlouw@mweb.co.za; thandiweraikane63
@gmail.com; reitumetse@kotloloattorneys.co.za; pierre@jtcc.co.za;
‘denese@jtcc.co.za’; marius; ‘'mncedi7@gmail.com’; javenteratt@lantic.net’; Christel;
Abraham van der Spuy; JP Truter; jolande; info@tghinc.co.za; Riana; Sylvia Jooste;
dupiessis@pasprok.co.za; Mareli Pretorius; Geoffrey Braysher; Jaun-Pierre
Robbertse; Thabo Dipela; Louis Botha; Roelien Steenkamp; Miné Van Zyl; Michelle
Smiftie; Reception [Werner Baoshoff}; Sibonise Nkasi; Wesiey Agrela;
‘riana@vandevyver.ce.za'; karin@vandevyver.co.za; ruth@rsabar.com;
williams@rsabar.com; Wesley Agrela; Maria Raleswinga; Nokuthula Tshilamatanda;
kmodzuka@gmail.com; info@bdlcvainc.co.za'; 'thabo@komanelaw.co.za’;
advksmashaba@gmail.com; Viola Mbhele; admin@mgowrieattorneys.co.za;
marike@ehlersattorneys.co.za; Nicolette de Witt; Orcan Mgwenya;
'info@bdlovainc.co.za’; info@ksdinakaattorneys.co.za;
fergusonr@virtualchambers.co.za; godiattorneys@gmail.com; ppv@ppv.co.za;
Cornelius Silaule; mthomkha@gmail.com; Jmnisi8B4@gmail.com;
celibaloyi@gmail.com; MH MKHABELA ATTORNEYS;
fumanistevenbaloyi@gmail.com; Zibele Dyonase; cebisa@tirisan.co.za;
mabu@mahlabegoaneattorneys.co.za; Tumelo Ledwaba; Michael Morema; Nobuntu
Mvumbi; thobile@kotloloattorneys.co.za

Cc: Fridah Mafokwane
Subject: RE: Amended JCM Roli for 31 August 2020
Good day;

The Judicial Case Management before Judge Makhoba will be conducted using the Zoom Video platform.

MEETING ID: 220 509 7491
PASSWORDS: 5Q726U

The proceedings will start exactly at 10:00 and parties are advised and encouraged to make
sure that they have uploaded the form 10 on CASELINES in order for the Judge to attend to

their matters.

Kind regards
Tshediso Sehume

From: Sivile Moloi <SMoloi@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Wednesday, August 26, 2020 1:09 PM
To: 'Palesa Ledwaba {palesa@maponya.co.za)' <palesa@maponya.co.za>; Antoinette de beer
<antoinette @maraisbasson.co.za>; 'nell.inc3@absamail.co.za' <nell.inc3@absamail.co.za>; Mamiyo
<mamiyo@chueuattorneys.co.za>; Neo <neo@molabaattorneys.co.za>; kmrontgen@gmail.com; Hanlie Howe
<HanlieE@mjs-inc.co.za>; durell <durell.de.jong@sdjinc.co.za>; theunis@paspta.co.za; Thandi
<thandi@tmcinc.co.za>; Karen Groenewaldt <karengr@vnattorneys.net>; louise@vzIr.co.za; ptabar@law.co.za;
vumabasa@yahoo.com; tpharo@macrobert.co.za; cvisser@macrobert.co.za; elsabevandermerwe7@gmail.com;
karin@vandevyver.co.za; alastair@maritz.co.za; phillene@nelvs.co.za; da.mawasha@hcmadike.co.za;
simthembile.mashiyi@gmail.com; miqumba@gmail.com; juliet@chueneattorneys.co.za;
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